
男子　先鋒の部
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20

21

22

23

13

14

15

16

17

齋藤　卓弥 (北本)

18

7

8

9

10

11

12

19

吉村　　翔 (東松山)

二瓶　達寛 (久喜)

植竹　倖希 (幸手)

伊藤　啓太 (本庄)

竹内　健登 (吉川)

鈴木　涼馬 (朝霞)

八木澤勇人 (川越)

田中　和弥 (北本)

(北本)

後　　雄士 (高校)

田島　純一 (警察)

落合　健矢 (所沢)

阿部　晋也 (熊谷)

川上　宗真 (北本)

山田　　亘 (東松山)

渋江　大揮 (久喜)

延

篠田 康平 ( 警 察 ) 1 24

荒木　貴敬 (羽生)

土田洸太朗 (深谷)

泉　　和毅

小島 武文

太田 洵

(春日部) 26 和田 宜大

延

延 延

延

( 高 校 )

三橋 史典 ( 北 本 ) 2 25

延

星野 豊 ( 川 口 )

平井 武蔵 ( 吉 川 )

(東松山)

3

( 朝 霞 ) 4 27 齋藤 和哉 ( 北 本 )

5

6

30 吉田 尚平 ( 北 本 )

中山 晃一

29 清水 雄貴

28延

32 西島 晴輝 ( 大 宮 )

33

31 宮原 良太

三橋 由典

( 警 察 )

( 久 喜 )

( 北 本 )

( 北 本 )

小野 秀樹

34 齋藤 勝将 ( 朝 霞 )

38 䑓 壮嗣 ( 羽 生 )

35

( 警 察 )

36 ( 高 校 )

37 中村 嘉宏

小林 竜也

39 川上 拓真 ( 北 本 )

40 ( 幸 手 )

( 警 察 )

( 朝 霞 )

42 関 兼太 ( 北 本 )

41

伊藤 優樹

43 足立 柳次

延

植田 國弘 ( 飯 能 )

池端 玄樹

八重田 心

(東松山)

川田 鎭邦44 (西入間)

45

延

延

延

延

延

延


